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Glutathione 1500mg

1434.53 mg

Glutathione

Certificate of Analysis

2512120098
Valhalla Biolabs
Valh2512120098

12/12/2025
12/13/2025

GL121125
99.791%
White Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification

Result

Glutathione

99.791%
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